

Kalahari Resorts & Conventions, Wisconsin Dells Promotes Two Long-Time Staff Members to Director and Assistant Director of Sales

After years of dedicated work at Kalahari, Joey Greeno and Kortnee Carroll step into new leadership roles.

Wisconsin Dells, Wisconsin (March 4, 2025) – Kalahari Resorts and Conventions, home to America's Largest Indoor Waterparks, proudly announces the promotions of two dedicated team members at its resort in Wisconsin Dells – Joey Greeno and Kortnee Carroll – to Director of Sales and Assistant Director of Sales. Greeno and Carroll bring a wealth of sales expertise and years of experience in catering, hospitality and event planning to their new positions.

Greeno joined Kalahari over 20 years ago as a Senior Sales Manager before serving as Assistant Director of Sales for over a decade. With a deep understanding of the resort's event and sales operations, Greeno has played a pivotal role in driving growth, securing new business, and elevating the Kalahari guest experience. In his new role, Greeno will oversee strategic sales initiatives and continue to expand Kalahari's reach in the events and conventions industry.

Carroll has been with Kalahari since 2021 and has a lifelong passion for the events industry. With parents that owned a banquet hall, Carroll grew up surrounded by hospitality and has since built a successful career in sales. Her expertise and passion have helped her forge strong relationships with clients and deliver exceptional events and experiences.

"We are thrilled to celebrate the well-deserved promotions of Joey and Kortnee, two individuals whose passion for their craft and commitment to excellence have been instrumental in the success of our sales department in Wisconsin Dells," said Gino Marasco, Vice President of Sales at Kalahari Resorts & Conventions. "We are proud to have them continue to grow with us and look forward to seeing what they will accomplish in their new roles."

Both Greeno and Carroll embrace Kalahari's family-driven and community-first values. Outside of work, Greeno is a proud girl dad, a loving husband, and a dog dad to several adorable corgis. Carroll, proud mom of three, can often be found cheering at the ballpark or enjoying a dance recital when not creating unforgettable experiences for her clients.

Kalahari is excited to recognize and foster Greeno's and Carroll's talent with these wellearned promotions. With their leadership, dedication and expertise, Kalahari will continue to strengthen its reputation as a premier destination for events, conventions and worldclass guest experiences.

Media Contact: Jessica Langrehr, Morning Walk

Phone: (618) 979-8772

Email: prteam@morningwalkusa.com

###

About Kalahari Resorts and Conventions

Kalahari Resorts and Conventions in Wisconsin Dells, Wisconsin, Sandusky, Ohio, the Pocono Mountains, Pennsylvania, Round Rock, Texas, and opening soon in Spotsylvania County, Virginia, deliver a beyond-expectations waterpark resort and conference experience all under one roof. The authentically African-themed Kalahari Resorts, privately owned by the Nelson family, are home to America's Largest Indoor Waterparks. Todd and Shari Nelson, the founders of Kalahari Resorts, were honored with an induction into the Wisconsin Business Hall of Fame in 2023. All Kalahari Resorts feature well-appointed guest rooms and suites, the full-service Spa Kalahari, a fun-filled family entertainment center, on-site signature restaurants, unique retail shops, and a state-of-the-art convention center. For more information, members of the media are encouraged to visit kalaharimedia.com.